
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of {a) Stylegun Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and I/We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

Carolynn Jean Best 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
tnsol House 
39 Station Road 

Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 

LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

{ 07617517 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 

LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 11 March 2013 

\ 

Signed 2S \ Date 11 March 2013 
3 \ 

\ 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
address and reference 
{if any} Insol House 

39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 wanna) 

16/03/2013 #152 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Stylegun Limited 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

| Full Name Patrick James Cusk 

Signed PU -—CT 

Dated 11 March 2013 

Signature S “lL “LE Date 11/03/2013 



Stylegun Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

0 0 

Assets: 

Cash tn Hand 3,500 3,500 

Stock-in-Trade of Gentlemen's Clothing 37,500 7,500 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,000 

Signature 4 Zi 1 Date 11/03/2013 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank - HSBC Bank Plc 

Director's Loan 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferenttal creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

soranre f= “(eE Date 11/03/2013 

41,000 

0 

0 

41,000 

0 

11,000 

41,000 

25,001 
201,750 

3,000 
161,646 

(391,397) 

(380,397) 

1,001 
(1,001) 

(381,398)



CLOZ/EO/LL 
aed 

e
s
 
U
e
 

eunyeubig 

[0 
| Ob vae's3 

| XG0 
+3N 

‘NOGNO1 
8eRS 

L
a
p
e
 

gE ‘eUO aN1U89 
| 

pamur] 
uoysed 

IN 
| 

[o 
[ 00 osz'10z3 

| 
DHS 

6PXO 
‘PIayueasd 

‘SeIGeIS 
PIO PUL 

| 
y8ND 

YOINed 
JW 

| 

[0 
| es 283 

[ 
$12 

OZWO 
‘X88S3 

‘MOTUVH 
‘pS X08 

Od 
| 

ueldiow 
| 

‘ 
aouel4 

‘ 
t, 

‘ 
‘ 

x
a
o
s
 

0 
Bt ceo 43 

LLOSz 
‘Stud 

‘Jdweeqo 
any 901-F01 

‘PICHEH 
Hew 

[0 
| ov 92z'73 

| 
Sb 

SM 
'NOCNOT 

PeOY 
P0218} 

ZE 
| 

chog 
doo} | 

[0 
| 2€ 99%'S13 

| 
VEG 

PNN 
‘NOLdWVHLYON 

‘Aallea uems 
| 

pay] 
IN 

ssneNs 
1097 

| 

[9 
| 00 vee'r3 

[ 
Aei 

‘ZZb by VNAGOW 
‘bb IZzeUO| 

tap IA 
| 

puesg 
¢ 

| 

. 
NVZ 

69H 
‘eu1Yyspo}XO 

9 
ve Lo0'seg 

‘SAIWWHL NO AZINGH 
'202Id IEW 

9 
3d Wea 

OBSH 

ZZ\ 
865N 

0 
00 

000'E3 
“3NAL 

NOdN 
JTLSVOMAN 

‘vowaq6u07 
‘mal, 

SWO}SND 
Y BNUEASY 

WH 
ued 

UOIU|g 
“BSNOH 

YNOMMAEM 
ZOZEdg 

WOOY 

fo 
[ co 

ooo'oss 
[ 

[ 
PATI] 

SIEMYOS 
Pjayuaas 

| 

[o 
| €2 2ee'93 

| 
Are 

Woden 
v1.08 

‘SIq SI 
‘olZz10d 

© 
BIA 

| 
aseaigeied 

| 

UPL 
LMN 

“YOpUCT 
‘NSCWVO 

1281S 
0 

v8 L123 
YBIH 

UaPUIeD 
EEL-GZL 

‘@SNOH 
Psospag 

‘JOOL4 1S] 
PeMUlr] 

epwory 

[o 
[ 00 oos‘13 

| 
$06 

41M 
‘NOQNO1 

8
g
 

YoIMpeOWg 
2g 

| 
paywry 

wnjnosenby | 

[o 
[00 

v9s'L3 
Aeu 

VANd 
‘Zz Ler 

‘w/e o1suualg 
eI, 

| 
suosiepuy 

| 

. 
Ade 

689 
“EyNS 

AudesBoioug 
A 

° 
00 G09 O13 

“TIHYBAVH 
‘PeoY 

SPURTOH 
£2-1zZ ‘22 O1PNS 

udesBojoud 
Aqaia xely 



CLOZEO/LL 
Bed 

V
A
T
S
 

| 
eunyeubig 

io 
| o€ z6e‘16e3 

[ 
I 

S110 
| 

[0 
| €L 

Los’es 
| 

OP6 
AT 

YALSAOIST 
‘PEO 

HeIS MAN 
Z 

| 
paywry 

Aasiom 
| 

ao9 
° 

28 L885 
PYLON 

‘WVHONILLON 
‘vopanieg 

‘se 
peoy 

4eq 
paywury adoun3 

WSyHON 
A 

go9 
, 

0 
89 893 

PLON 
‘WVHONILLON 

‘uovanieg 
‘ISeq peoy 

eq 
(yedise3) WeULON 

JA 

; 
HHO 

° 
00 B€2 €3 

131 
‘YALSS9IST 

Yeang 
UoyBuljian 

‘Lz Aopes 
penn 

un 

: 
Ss9 

Bisa, 
lay 

° 
00 4s¥'93 

MIM 
'NOQNOT 

‘ANS 
PIEYYOHL weld 

OZL-SLL 
Pawar] 

UPISEC] FOUIeDOL 

86 
81a 

‘eulyseoUey 
0 

ce eonts 
‘RUNG 'woRoqsweY 

‘sUIgAIS ‘HIN AIA SUIggnIg 
PonerT 40 INL 
